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Women / 5 / L5 A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque791
FGTC

9.600 9.850 9.5259.175 38.150
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mariana Mendoza787
FGTC

9.425 9.650 9.4009.300 37.775
4T 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Emily White735
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.300 9.3009.275 37.375
2 5 2 4 3 

3 

Olivia Beauvoir793
FGTC

9.175 9.450 9.4008.950 36.975
8T 3 4 2T 4T

4T

Valentina Acevedo790
FGTC

9.450 9.375 9.2258.925 36.975
3 4 5 6 4T

4T

Isabella Boanno731
ACE - Daytona

9.325 9.150 9.0008.750 36.225
7 6T 6 9T 6 

6 

Aiva Hernandez792
FGTC

9.000 9.150 9.2758.525 35.950
11 6T 9 5 7 

7 

Amanda Vergel734
ACE - Daytona

9.425 8.800 9.0008.675 35.900
4T 9 7 9T 8 

8 

Lani Peralta789
FGTC

9.100 8.950 9.1508.575 35.775
10 8 8 7 9 

9 

Addison Barno439
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 9.1257.800 34.750
4T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Maggie Takamatsu449
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.250 8.7758.300 34.500
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Layla Henson1211
Florida Flips

8.500 7.600 7.4507.750 31.300
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 7:42:39 PM

Women / 5 / L5 A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Anctil794
FGTC

9.325 9.300 9.4009.425 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Cipriani796
FGTC

8.900 9.225 9.0008.950 36.075
4T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Juliana Hess440
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 8.8258.425 35.500
2 3T 9 3 3 

3 

Sidney Vinnick352
Starlight Gymnastics

8.525 8.600 8.6509.025 34.800
9 7T 2 5 4 

4 

Peyton Martin733
ACE - Daytona

8.725 8.900 8.1008.550 34.275
7 5 8 9 5 

5 

Nikhita Meier805
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.150 8.750 8.4508.900 34.250
12 6 5 6 6 

6 

Kelsey Dominick1209
Florida Flips

8.450 7.500 8.7508.925 33.625
10 11 4 4 7 

7 

Taylor Peralta795
FGTC

8.900 8.600 7.2508.825 33.575
4T 7T 6 12 8 

8 

Kaylie Schley350
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 9.000 8.1758.000 33.425
11 3T 11 8 9 

9 

Cassandra Ortega1187
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.200 8.3507.725 33.200
3 9 12 7 10 

10 

Jasmine Lamelas960
Gym World Naples

8.800 8.150 7.5508.575 33.075
6 10 7 11 11 

11 

Cailin Daugherty1108
Extreme Air - FL

8.550 7.450 7.5758.075 31.650
8 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Hartman797
FGTC

8.800 9.400 9.2759.500 36.975
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Thompson450
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.225 9.2508.525 36.400
2T 3 7 2 2 

2 

Claire Solomon655
Orlando Metro

9.600 7.950 9.0009.175 35.725
1 11 3 4 3 

3 

Savannah Wynn804
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.500 9.100 8.8259.100 35.525
9T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Ella Rivera447
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 8.3758.275 35.500
2T 1 8 8T 5 

5 

Haruka Ozturk446
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.6258.575 35.100
4 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Andrya Edwards532
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 8.0008.875 34.225
8 7 5 10T 7 

7 

Ali Gerard1210
Florida Flips

8.700 8.250 9.0758.150 34.175
6T 9 9T 3 8 

8 

Jordyn Goldwich351
Starlight Gymnastics

8.175 8.900 8.8508.150 34.075
12 5T 9T 5 9 

9 

Maylee Lanham533
SKY Gymnastics

8.200 8.100 8.3759.225 33.900
11 10 2 8T 10 

10 

Samantha Enghauser535
SKY Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 7.6257.700 32.475
9T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Jessica Zinkowsky1212
Florida Flips

8.700 6.150 8.0007.375 30.225
6T 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 A4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lowery442
Tampa Gymnastics

9.725 9.500 9.2258.900 37.350
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Faith Messersmith443
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.150 9.2008.950 36.825
2 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Allyson O'Connor445
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.0258.925 36.050
7 3 4 4 3 

3 

Alexandra Sullivan448
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 9.0008.325 36.025
3 1 9 5 4T

4T

Ashley Lemus732
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.150 8.8258.950 36.025
4 4T 2T 6 4T

4T

Carissa Finley654
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.900 9.1009.150 35.950
6 6T 1 3 6 

6 

Roselyn Llanes441
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 8.8008.700 34.650
5 10 7T 7 7 

7 

Natalya Zavala451
Tampa Gymnastics

8.275 8.750 8.3758.725 34.125
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Segura958
Gym World Naples

8.325 8.900 8.2258.175 33.625
9 6T 10 9 9 

9 

Emily Cohen959
Gym World Naples

8.675 8.100 7.4508.700 32.925
8 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Lindsey Bishop1109
Stars and Stripes

7.750 8.350 7.7507.450 31.300
12 9 11 11 11 

11 

Kayla Maloney534
SKY Gymnastics

8.225 6.400 8.0007.350 29.975
11 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5 113.975 28.475 28.950 28.225 28.325
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 5 111.625 28.675 28.500 26.775 27.675
21 2 2

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Team Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 7:41:26 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 5S 110.125 28.250 27.600 26.975 27.300
11 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 5S 102.300 24.950 26.500 25.175 25.675
23 2 3

3 Gym World Naples 5S 99.625 25.800 25.150 25.450 23.225
32 3 2
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